Position

Middle School Principal
Tchr/Elem/Pe//
Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/4Th/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/1St/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/1St/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/
Tchr/Elem/Sdc/Sh/
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/4Th/
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/
Tchr/Elem/Rsp//

Assistant Principal
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/6Th/
Tchr/Elem/Pe//
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/6Th/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/4Th/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/1St/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/1St/

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Department

Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School

Heron School

Total Wages

$120,976
$99,162
$98,381
$97,213
$96,783
$94,954
$93,121
$91,403
$88,513
$88,041
$87,936
$87,752
$86,578
$85,030
$84,880
$84,331
$84,128
$84,029
$83,434
$83,284
$82,980
$82,101
$81,581
$79,866
$78,461
$77,887
$77,045
$76,869
$74,011
$73,827

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,803
$8,961
$8,873
$8,725
$8,702
$10,977
$9,459
$8,203
$8,709
$8,980
$10,631
$7,858
$7,756
$21,100
$21,178
$15,321
$20,778
$15,270
$14,994
$20,947
$21,055
$20,533
$9,557
$10,600
$14,490
$7,998
$14,464
$20,756
$20,054
$20,014



Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/
Tchr/Elem/Pe//
Tchr/Second/Ms/Tosa/
Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/6Th/

Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/

Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/4Th/
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/6Th/
Tchr/Second/Ms/Science/
Tchr/Second/Ms/Sdc/Sh
Teacher
Tchr/Second/Ms/Rsp/
Custodial Team Leader Il
Custodian (Day)

Teacher

Teacher/Sdc/Nsh
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
School Secretary |
Custodian (Day)

School Secretary llI
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
Health Services Assistant Il
Teacher

School Secretary I

Food Services Assistant |ll
Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/
Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/
Tchr/Elem/Sdc/Sh/

Food Services Assistant |l
Teacher

Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School

Heron School

$73,305
$71,972
$71,737
$70,569
$66,797
$63,297
$61,671
$58,708
$56,639
$54,125
$52,763
$50,833
$45,007
$37,163
$35,745
$34,843
$33,410
$33,160
$30,212
$29,688
$28,946
$28,810
$27,848
$26,794
$24,463
$23,906
$23,570
$22,617
$22,183
$21,759
$20,127
$19,823

$8,848
$19,941
$20,325
$19,706
$19,421
$18,913
$13,119
$5,628
$12,235
$14,162
$7,804
$18,903
$5,201
$6,804
$3,284
$1,573
$11,453
$10,034
$16,456
$4,529
$22,753
$2,884
$5,566
$16,865
$1,188
$5,312
$5,248
$5,246
$2,617
$5,032
$2,376
$3,777



Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/
Student Assistant

Tchr/Second/World
Lang/Span/

Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/6Th/
Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
Library Media Technician |
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant |
Instructional Assistant |
Student Assistant
Playground Assistant
Campus Safety Specialist |
Food Services Assistant |
Instructional Assistant |
Instructional Assistant |
School Secretary I
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
Playground Assistant
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
Playground Assistant
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
Instructional Assist 11/Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant |
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed
Instructional Assist 11/ Sp Ed

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Heron School
Heron School

Heron School

Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School
Heron School

Heron School

$19,721
$19,392
$18,739

$18,682
$17,501
$17,028
$16,540
$16,511
$16,124
$13,925
$12,807
$11,838
$11,211
$11,030
$9,239
$8,897
$8,285
$7,251
$6,859
$6,654
$6,605
$5,818
$5,801
$5,688
$763
$398

$4,782
$2,154
$1,939

$2,857
$1,812
$2,006
$7,451
$9,049
$1,872
$0
$862
$1,398
$1,321
$0

$0

$0
$2,305
$2,069
$0
$788
$0
$2,337
$683
$0
$68
$0



