Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Middle School Principal		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$120,976	\$13,803
Tchr/Elem/Pe//		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$99,162	\$8,961
Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$98,381	\$8,873
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$97,213	\$8,725
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$96,783	\$8,702
Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$94,954	\$10,977
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$93,121	\$9,459
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/4Th/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$91,403	\$8,203
Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$88,513	\$8,709
Tchr/Elem/Primary/1St/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$88,041	\$8,980
Tchr/Elem/Primary/1St/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$87,936	\$10,631
Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$87,752	\$7,858
Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$86,578	\$7,756
Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$85,030	\$21,100
Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$84,880	\$21,178
Tchr/Elem/Sdc/Sh/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$84,331	\$15,321
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/4Th/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$84,128	\$20,778
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/5Th/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$84,029	\$15,270
Tchr/Elem/Rsp//		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$83,434	\$14,994
Assistant Principal		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$83,284	\$20,947
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/6Th/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$82,980	\$21,055
Tchr/Elem/Pe//		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$82,101	\$20,533
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/6Th/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$81,581	\$9,557
Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$79,866	\$10,600
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/4Th/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$78,461	\$14,490
Tchr/Elem/Primary/1St/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$77,887	\$7,998
Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$77,045	\$14,464
Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$76,869	\$20,756
Tchr/Elem/Primary/3Rd/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$74,011	\$20,054
Tchr/Elem/Primary/1St/		Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$73,827	\$20,014

Tchr/Elem/Primary/2Nd/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$73,305	\$8,848
Tchr/Elem/Pe//	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$71,972	\$19,941
Tchr/Second/Ms/Tosa/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$71,737	\$20,325
Tchr/Elem/Primary/Kinder/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$70,569	\$19,706
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/6Th/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$66,797	\$19,421
Tchr/Second/Ms/Social studies/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$63,297	\$18,913
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/4Th/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$61,671	\$13,119
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/6Th/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$58,708	\$5,628
Tchr/Second/Ms/Science/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$56,639	\$12,235
Tchr/Second/Ms/Sdc/Sh	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$54,125	\$14,162
Teacher	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$52,763	\$7,804
Tchr/Second/Ms/Rsp/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$50,833	\$18,903
Custodial Team Leader II	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$45,007	\$5,201
Custodian (Day)	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$37,163	\$6,804
Teacher	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$35,745	\$3,284
Teacher/Sdc/Nsh	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$34,843	\$1,573
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$33,410	\$11,453
School Secretary I	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$33,160	\$10,034
Custodian (Day)	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$30,212	\$16,456
School Secretary III	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$29,688	\$4,529
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$28,946	\$22,753
Health Services Assistant II	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$28,810	\$2,884
Teacher	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$27,848	\$5,566
School Secretary II	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$26,794	\$16,865
Food Services Assistant III	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$24,463	\$1,188
Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$23,906	\$5,312
Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$23,570	\$5,248
Tchr/Elem/Sdc/Sh/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$22,617	\$5,246
Food Services Assistant II	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$22,183	\$2,617
Teacher	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$21,759	\$5,032
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$20,127	\$2,376
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$19,823	\$3,777

Tchr/Second/Ms/Ela/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$19,721	\$4,782
Student Assistant	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$19,392	\$2,154
Tchr/Second/World Lang/Span/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$18,739	\$1,939
Tchr/Elem/Intermediate/6Th/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$18,682	\$2,857
Tchr/Second/Ms/Math/	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$17,501	\$1,812
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$17,028	\$2,006
Library Media Technician I	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$16,540	\$7,451
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$16,511	\$9,049
Instructional Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$16,124	\$1,872
Instructional Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$13,925	\$0
Student Assistant	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$12,807	\$862
Playground Assistant	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$11,838	\$1,398
Campus Safety Specialist I	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$11,211	\$1,321
Food Services Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$11,030	\$0
Instructional Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$9,239	\$0
Instructional Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$8,897	\$0
School Secretary III	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$8,285	\$2,305
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$7,251	\$2,069
Playground Assistant	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$6,859	\$0
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$6,654	\$788
Playground Assistant	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$6,605	\$0
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$5,818	\$2,337
Instructional Assist II/Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$5,801	\$683
Instructional Assistant I	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$5,688	\$0
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$763	\$68
Instructional Assist II/ Sp Ed	Natomas Unified	Heron School	\$398	\$0